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Sweet Chilli Noodle Salad 1 kg

Short Product Name:

Egg Noodles mixed with Vegetables and Coriander in a Sweet Chilli Style Sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[{T720

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 689.5kJ)
689.5k) 164.2kCal
6.2 0.5 13 1.3 '
164.2kcal 8 & € &
Carbohydrates 24.3g
of which sugars 13g
Fat 6.2g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 0.5g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 689.5kJ 164.2kcal
Fibre 19g
Protein 2.9g
Salt 1.3g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [EEE Key: XN
Contains May Contain Contains Does Not Does Not May Contain  May Contain Suitable for May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Contain Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Nuts Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
May Contain Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Contains
Fish Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Sulphur
Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Dioxide

Allergen Statement
ALLERGY ADVICE: for allergens including cereals that contain gluten, please see #bold# ingredients.
Produced in a factory that handles: Crustaceans, Fish, Milk, Mustard

Ingredients

Noodles (32%) (Water, Free RangeEGG Noodles (Fortified WHEAT (GLUTEN)Flour (WHEAT (GLUTEN)Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacon, Thiamin)), Water, Pasteurised Free Range WholeEGG, Salt,
Paprika, Tumeric, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Firming Agents (Potassium Carbonate, Sodium Carbonate)), Sweet Chilli Sauce (15.5%) (Water, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Thickener (E1422), Salt, Tomato Paste, Red
Bell Pepper, Onion, Garlic, Red Chilli Flake, Paprika Extract, Preservative (E202)), Honey and Chilli Chunky Sauce (Water, Sugar, Honey (10%), Spirit Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Thickener (E1422, E415), Salt, Red
Bell Pepper, Garlic, Onion, Soy Sauce (Water, Sugar, Molasses, Hydrolysed SOYA Protein, Caramel, Salt, Vinegar, Preservative (E202)), Molasses, Spices (Cayenne, Cumin), Oregano, Paprika Extract), Cabbage,
Carrot, Rapeseed Oil, Grilled Yellow Peppers (Yellow Pepper (100%)), Red Devil Chilli (Water, Glucose Syrup Solids, Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Thickener (E1422), Salt, Red Peppers, Garlic, Onion, Spices (Cayenne,
Cumin), Onion, Oregano, Paprika Extract), Coriander Leaf, Lemon Juice (Lemon Juice, E224 - Potassium METABISULPHITE, expressed in SO2 (SULPHUR DIOXIDE))
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